SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMPS BEST ONE
CONTENTS 50Hz
100
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Rev. N
 Page
- SPECIFICATIONS 200
 SELECTION CHART 201
 TYPE KEY 202
 CURVE SPECIFICATIONS 202
 PERFORMANCE CURVE BEST ONE 203
 PERFORMANCE CURVE BEST ONE VOX 204
- CONSTRUCTIONS 300
 SECTIONAL VIEW DRAWING 300
 SECTIONAL VIEW TABLE 301
 BEARINGS 302
 MECHANICAL SEAL 302
- DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT 400
 PUMP 400
 PACKING 401
- TECHNICAL DATA 500
 MOTOR DATA 500
- INSTALLATION 600
- OPTIONAL 700
 MINIMUN SUCTION SYSTEM 700
SUBMERSIBLE SUMP PUMPS BEST ONE
SPECIFICATION 50Hz
200
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Rev. N
PUMP
Type of liquid  Clear water  (Clean water for MS version)
Max temperature [°C] 50 Liquid
Handled
Max solids size [mm]
10
20 (for Vortex version)
2 (with power cable length 5 m )
Maximum immersion [m]
5 (with power cable length 10 m )
Impeller
Semi-open centrifugal type (BEST ONE)